
 1020+00

 3
5
+

0
0

 4
0
+

0
0

 595+00

 600+00

 605+00

 610+00

 1100+00
 1105+00

 1110+00

CANOPY

 40+
00

 20+00

 25+00

4

I-74

RAMP F

I-155

RAMP H

RAMP D

RAMP F

JACKSON ST

JEFFERSON ST

RAMP E

RAMP E

MORTON AVE

RAMP B

RAMP A

I-74
RAMP G

KEY MAP

EXISTING UNDERGROUND CABLE TV

EXISTING UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC

EXISTING UNDERGROUND FIBER OPTIC

EXISTING UNDERGROUND GAS LINE

EXISTING AERIAL LINE

EXISTING UNDERGROUND SANITARY SEWER

EXISTING UNDERGROUND TELEPHONE

EXISTING UNDERGROUND WATER

LEGEND:

P-101

S-101B PROPOSED STORM SEWER STRUCTURE CALLOUTS

PROPOSED STORM SEWER PIPE CALLOUTS

ACTVEFOGTW

SAG

SUMMIT

DITCH

SWALE

MANHOLE

PROPOSED STORM SEWER

PROPOSED PIPE UNDERDRAIN

730

725

715

715

715

715

720

0.3%

0.3%

0.3%

7
1
5 7

1
5

714

7
1
4

716

7
1
6

717

7
1
7

0
.5

%

1.0%

7
3
5

0.3%

0.3%

713

714

713.7

713.5

713.4

711.9

711.55

712.0

712.0

713.0

711.1

1%

1
:61

:6

1
:3

1
:3

1
:4

714

71
5

7
1
5

7
1
5

715

715 715
715

715

7
1
5

715

715

715

715

715

715

7
1
5

7
1
5

715

715

715

715

715

715

715

71
5

71
5

7
1
5

7
1
5

71
5

715

715

7
1
5

7
1
5

715

720

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

720

720

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

720

720

720

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

720

720

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

720

720

7
2
0

720

720

720720

720

720

720

720
720

7
2
0

720720

720

720
720

720720
720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

7
2
0

720
720

720

7
2
0

720

720

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

720

720

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

7
2
0

720

720

720

7
2
0

720

7
2
0

720

720

720720
720
720

720 720

720

720

720

720

720

7
2
0

7
2
0

720

720

720

725

7
2
5

7
2
5

7
2
5

7
2
5

725

725

725

725

725

725725
725
725

725

725

725

725

7
2
5

725

725

725

7
2
5

725

725

725

725

7
2
5

730730
730
730

730

730

730

7
3
0

730

730

730

7
3
0

730

730

730

730

7
3
0

7
3
0

730

7
3
0

7
3
0

7
3
0

7
3
0

730

7
3
0

730

735
735735
735

735

7
3
5

735

7
3
5

735

735

735

735

735

735

735

735

735

735

735

7
3
5

7
3

5

7
3
5

735

735

7
3
5

7
3
5

7
3
5

735735

740
740740
740

740

7
4
0

740

740

740

740

740

7
4
0

740

740

740

740

740

740

740

7
4
0

7
4
0

7
4
0

740

740

740

 

 

 

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

  *   TAZEWELL 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

90-[14R;(14HB-4,14,14HVB)BR]

CONTRACT NO. 68620

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            

F.A.I.

* 74 & 155 

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FILE NAME

...\D468620-sht-rampA-Morton-Basing.dgn

toddblankUSER NAME =

PLOT DATE = 7/17/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

   

I S

I S

JNR

1"=50’

GRADING PLANS

MORTON AVE RAMP A

5 7   

 

 

 

    14542433

JULY 20, 2012 SCALE:          

 595+00

 600+00

 605+00

 1
0
0
+

0
0

 1
1
0
+

0
0

 210+00

 2
1
5
+
0
0

 4
0
+

0
0

 115+00

 105+00

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

1

LLLLLLLLL

STA 35+22.26

54.22’ LT

LLLLLLLL

J

J

J

J

LLLLLLL

J

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

4

PR L  RAMP DBPR L MORTON AVEC

EB I-74

WB I-74

EX ROW

EX L  RAMP AB

EX L RAMP BB

CLEAR ZONEC-20.0

CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

C-20.0-DN

C-20.0-UP

INV EL 711.90

SEE RAMP D MORTON AVE

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION


	D468620-sht-rampA-Morton-Basing-001.pdf

